SATISFACTION OF LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

The undersigned states: Lien Recorcord Abstract on the following Judgment is hereby acknowledged as fully paid, satisfied, discharged and hereby released. Lien Record Abstract was recorded (Date). <u>MARCH 18TH</u>, 1994. in the mortgage records of (County) <u>KLAMATH</u>, in Volume#M94, on page #8255,

A. Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:

B. Debtor/Losing Party Information:

- 1. The Debter/Losing party is: <u>NAYDRA GORTWELL aka NAYDRA ANNE IVIE</u>
- 2. Whose Address is was: GENERAL DELIVERY, CHALOGUIN, OREGON 97624

3. Social Security No.(if known) <u>540-96-3207</u>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The undersigned persons or persons have executed this abstract this <u>13TH</u> day of <u>MAY</u> 1996. Credit Bureau of Klamath County By By Garne L. Mills) State of Oregon) (Garne L. Mills) County of Klamath)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>19th</u> day of <u>May</u>, 1996 by Gayno L. Mills, Vice-President of Credit Bureau of Klamath County, a corporation on behalf of the corporation.

After recording return to: Credit Bureau of Klamath Co. P.O. Box 5107 Klamath Falls, Dre 97601

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-13-9

Vol.m96_Page

OFFICIAL SEAL DOROTHY BRECKENRIDGE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025243 COMMISSION FYDIERS HINE 13 1907

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed f	for record at request o	of Credit Bureau Of Klamath County the 14th	day
of	May	A.D., 19 96 at 11:02 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96	day
		of <u>County Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>13777</u>	
FEE	\$5.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
1.22	9 9 •00	By Chiny Marsall	
		χ	
		U U	